Piezoelctric Feeder
Specification
2011
Piezoelctric Pump R&D Center
Changzhou KIPPON  Electronics Technology Co. Ltd
04/06/2011
CHANGZHOU KIPPON ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.，LTD.

5支撑弹簧
7底    座
2连 接 环
3压电振子
4传 振 杆
CHANGZHOU KIPPON ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.，LTD.
4
Outside view:
Dimensions:
Model A B C D E
PVF60L 60 66 44 —— 9
PVF90L 90 108 96 16 11
PVF120L 120 138 111 16 11
PVF150L 150 176 128 20 12
PVF190L 190 216 150 20 12
PVF230L 230 266 170 20 15
PVF300L 300 336 197 25 18
CHANGZHOU KIPPON ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.，LTD.